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201405210001
53830

05/21/2014
01:44:54

PORTFOLIO
RECOVERY
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MARTIN
KASHAYLA

201408080002
48800

08/08/2014
02:25:24

PORTFOLIO
RECOVERY
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

LILY SHIRLEY
A

Instr
#:20090915000
352560

Sec:5 Twn:24
Rng:14E
Qt:NW BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201409290003
04410

09/29/2014
12:20:08

PORTFOLIO
RECOVERY
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MARKS
CHRISTIE

201409290003
04140

09/29/2014
11:55:00

PORTFOLIO
RECOVERY
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ELLIS MONICA

201409290003
04370

09/29/2014
12:13:39

PORTFOLIO
RECOVERY
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HALL
MELISSA

201409290003
04380

09/29/2014
12:15:36

PORTFOLIO
RECOVERY
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MINOR TERRI

201411170003
61340

11/17/2014
11:49:21

PORTFOLIO
RECOVERY
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WOOTEN
TERESA

201411170003
61610

11/17/2014
12:45:39

PORTFOLIO
RECOVERY
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FAHY
STEPHEN

201411170003
61650

11/17/2014
12:51:56

PORTFOLIO
RECOVERY
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS YARBOUGH
AMY

201411170003
61620

11/17/2014
12:48:57

PORTFOLIO
RECOVERY
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HAWKINS
KATHY

201405210001
53840

05/21/2014
01:46:46

PORTFOLIO
RECOVERY
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS STOKER
STEVEN

201408080002
48790

08/08/2014
02:25:23

PORTFOLIO
RECOVERY
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

NATIONAL
CAPITAL
MANAGEMEN
T LLC

Instr
#:20090915000
352560

201409290003
04020

09/29/2014
11:33:23

PORTFOLIO
RECOVERY
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ALEXANDER
DELORISE

201409290003
04010

09/29/2014
11:30:08

PORTFOLIO
RECOVERY
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ABLES JUSTIN



201409290003
04070

09/29/2014
11:42:33

PORTFOLIO
RECOVERY
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WATSON
CRYSTAL

201409290003
04160

09/29/2014
11:58:03

PORTFOLIO
RECOVERY
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WELDON
LYNNE

201409290003
04180

09/29/2014
12:00:18

PORTFOLIO
RECOVERY
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HAMMOND
CAMI

201409290003
04310

09/29/2014
12:01:57

PORTFOLIO
RECOVERY
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GOODIN TERI

201409290003
04340

09/29/2014
12:11:53

PORTFOLIO
RECOVERY
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HALL THEDA

201409290003
04330

09/29/2014
12:06:28

PORTFOLIO
RECOVERY
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ELLYSON
CRYSTAL

201411170003
61280

11/17/2014
11:35:57

PORTFOLIO
RECOVERY
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WEBSTER
ALAN C

201411170003
61380

11/17/2014
11:57:19

PORTFOLIO
RECOVERY
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MEEKS
KATHY L

201411170003
61390

11/17/2014
12:04:56

PORTFOLIO
RECOVERY
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HALL THEDA

201411170003
61680

11/17/2014
12:57:23

PORTFOLIO
RECOVERY
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WEBSTER
ALAN C


