Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201405210001 53830	05/21/2014 01:44:54	PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOCIATES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MARTIN KASHAYLA						Description
201408080002 48800	08/08/2014 02:25:24	PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOCIATES LLC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	LILY SHIRLEY A					Instr #:20090915000 352560	Sec:5 Twn:24 Rng:14E Qt:NW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201409290003 04410	09/29/2014 12:20:08	PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOCIATES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MARKS CHRISTIE						
201409290003 04140	09/29/2014 11:55:00	PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOCIATES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ELLIS MONICA						
201409290003 04370	09/29/2014 12:13:39	PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOCIATES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HALL MELISSA						
201409290003 04380	09/29/2014 12:15:36	PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOCIATES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MINOR TERRI						
201411170003 61340	11/17/2014 11:49:21	PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOCIATES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WOOTEN TERESA						
201411170003 61610	11/17/2014 12:45:39	PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOCIATES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FAHY STEPHEN						
201411170003 61650	11/17/2014 12:51:56	PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOCIATES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	YARBOUGH AMY						
201411170003 61620	11/17/2014 12:48:57	PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOCIATES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HAWKINS KATHY						
201405210001 53840	05/21/2014 01:46:46	PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOCIATES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	STOKER STEVEN						
201408080002 48790	08/08/2014 02:25:23	PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOCIATES LLC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	NATIONAL CAPITAL MANAGEMEN T LLC					Instr #:20090915000 352560	
201409290003 04020	09/29/2014 11:33:23	PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOCIATES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ALEXANDER DELORISE						
201409290003 04010	09/29/2014 11:30:08	PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOCIATES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ABLES JUSTIN						

09/29/2014 11:42:33	PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOCIATES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WATSON CRYSTAL						
09/29/2014 11:58:03	PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOCIATES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WELDON LYNNE						
09/29/2014 12:00:18	PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOCIATES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HAMMOND CAMI						
09/29/2014 12:01:57	PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOCIATES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GOODIN TERI						
09/29/2014 12:11:53	PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOCIATES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HALL THEDA						
09/29/2014 12:06:28	PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOCIATES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ELLYSON CRYSTAL						
11/17/2014 11:35:57	PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOCIATES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WEBSTER ALAN C						
11/17/2014 11:57:19	PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOCIATES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MEEKS KATHY L						
11/17/2014 12:04:56	PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOCIATES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HALL THEDA						
11/17/2014 12:57:23	PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOCIATES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WEBSTER ALAN C						
	11:42:33  09/29/2014 11:58:03  09/29/2014 12:00:18  09/29/2014 12:01:57  09/29/2014 12:11:53  09/29/2014 11:35:57  11/17/2014 11:57:19  11/17/2014 11:06:28	11:42:33	11:42:33	11:42:33	11:42:33	11:42:33	11:42:33	11:42:33	11:42:33	11-42-33